:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8975172

May 01, 2024 01:20 (UTC)

In epoch 280,474 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 906974 - 0.018393490 ETH®
55.08 USD

2 906975 - 0.018388201 ETH®
55.07 USD

3 906976 - 0.017830766 ETH®
53.40 USD

4 906977 - 0.017979138 ETH®
53.84 USD

S 906978 - 0.018448579 ETH®
55.25 USD

6 906979 - 0.018470361 ETH®
55.31 USD

7 906980 - 0.018350776 ETH®
54.96 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8975172
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/280474
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906974
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906975
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906976
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906977
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906978
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906979
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906980
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Validator Id

906981

906982

906983

906984

906985

906986

906987

906988

906989

Validator Id

1338814

Amount

- 0.018403749
55.11 USD

- 0.062680491
187.72 USD

- 0.062712827
187.82 USD

- 0.018335851
94.91 USD

- 0.018369446
55.01 USD

- 0.018415877
55.15 USD

- 0.018443943
55.23 USD

- 0.018349742
54.95 USD

- 0.018314805
54.85 USD

Amount

+ 0.044675752
133.80 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906981
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906982
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906983
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906984
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906985
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906986
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906987
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906988
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/906989
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/1338814

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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